

簡福星嘜多工廠  
KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP  
61 DEFU LANE 12  
SINGAPORE 539147  
TEL: 67479560, 68582126, 68584361  
FAX: 67481006, 62818428

FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD  
6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD  
#18-01 SUNTEC TOWER 4  
SINGAPORE 038986  
VEHICLE NO. : SKT4214M  
ACCIDENT DATE : 01-12-2017 17:50  
THIRD PARTY REF. : SLB3660Y

INVOICE NO : TEST  
DATE : 12-01-2018

ATTN: FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

INVOICE COST OF REPAIRS TO VEHICLE SKT4214M TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 L CVT (A)

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION                     | AMOUNT (SG\$) |
|-----|---------------------------------------|---------------|
| 1   | FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS                | 380.00        |
| 1   | FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING             | 40.00         |
| 1   | STEERING AIR BAG                      | 850.00        |
| 1   | STEERING AIR BAG WIRE                 | 170.00        |
| 1   | DASHBOARD                             | 650.00        |
| 1   | DASHBOARD AIR BAG                     | 1150.00       |
| 2   | SEAT BELT@\$280.00                    | 560.00        |
| 1   | AIR BAG ECU                           | 280.00        |
| 2   | AIR BAG IMPACT SENSOR@\$145.00        | 290.00        |
| 1   | FRONT BONNET                          | 270.00        |
| 1   | FRONT BONNET LOCK                     | 60.00         |
| 2   | FRONT BONNET HINGE @\$30.00           | 60.00         |
| 1   | FRONT BONNET INSULATOR                | 95.00         |
| 10  | FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP @\$1.50   | 15.00         |
| 1   | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL                   | 220.00        |
| 1   | FRONT BRACE PANEL                     | 40.00         |
| 1   | FRONT GRILLE                          | 150.00        |
| 1   | FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH              | 35.00         |
| 6   | FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIP @\$1.50 | 9.00          |
| 1   | FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER               | 15.00         |
| 2   | FRONT HEADLAMP @\$650.00              | 1300.00       |
| 2   | FRONT HEADLAMP CHROME @\$60.00        | 120.00        |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER LH                       | 190.00        |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH                | 55.00         |
| 10  | FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP @\$1.50      | 15.00         |

簡福星嘍哆工廠  
 WAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP  
 61 DEFU LANE 12  
 SINGAPORE 539147  
 TEL: 67479560, 68582126, 68584361  
 FAX: 67481006, 62818428

VEHICLE NO. : SKT4214M  
 ACCIDENT DATE : 01-12-2017 17:50  
 THIRD PARTY REF. : SLB3660Y

| <u>QTY</u> | <u>PARTS DESCRIPTION</u>            | <u>AMOUNT (SG\$)</u> |
|------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 2          | FRONT FENDER VVTI EMBLEM@\$18.00    | 36.00                |
| 1          | FRONT BUMPER                        | 190.00               |
| 1          | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT          | 110.00               |
| 1          | FRONT BUMPER FOAM                   | 35.00                |
| 2          | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$35.00 | 70.00                |
| 1          | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE          | 50.00                |
| 8          | FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$1.50           | 12.00                |
| 1          | AIR CON CONDENSER                   | 125.00               |
| 1          | RADIATOR                            | 130.00               |
| 1          | RADIATOR TOP GARNISH                | 40.00                |
| 1          | RADIATOR FAN COWLING                | 90.00                |
| 1          | RADIATOR FAN BLADE                  | 55.00                |
| 1          | RADIATOR FAN MOTOR                  | 180.00               |
| 2          | RADIATOR TOP BRACKET@\$25.00        | 50.00                |
| 1          | RADIATOR TOP HOSE                   | 25.00                |
| 1          | SPARE TANK                          | 55.00                |
| 1          | FUSES BOX TOP LH                    | 40.00                |
| 1          | FUSES BOX LOWER LH                  | 35.00                |
| 1          | FUSES BOX CENTRE LH                 | 60.00                |
| 1          | BATTERY TOP BRACKET                 | 25.00                |
| 1          | BATTERY COVER                       | 35.00                |
| 1          | BATTERY TRAY                        | 40.00                |
| 1          | MAINFOLD INTAKE                     | 220.00               |
| 1          | RESONATOR BOX                       | 50.00                |
| 1          | RESONATOR HOSE                      | 65.00                |

簡福星嘑哆工廠  
KAN TOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP  
61 DEFU LANE 12  
SINGAPORE 539147  
TEL: 67479560, 68582126, 68584361  
FAX: 67481006, 62818428

VEHICLE NO. : SKT4214M  
ACCIDENT DATE : 01-12-2017 17:50  
THIRD PARTY REF. : SLB3660Y

| QTY | PARTS DESCRIPTION            | AMOUNT (SG\$) |
|-----|------------------------------|---------------|
| 1   | AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY         | 260.00        |
| 1   | ENGINE TOP COVER             | 75.00         |
| 1   | FUSE BOX OUTER BRACKET       | 25.00         |
| 1   | FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM          | 25.00         |
| 1   | THROTTLE BODY                | 650.00        |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LH      | 105.00        |
| 1   | DASHBOARD AIRBAG WIRE LH     | 25.00         |
| 1   | A/C RELAY                    | 150.00        |
| 2   | RADIATOR BYPASS HOSES        | 33.00         |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE CLIP COVER | 4.00          |
| 1   | ENGINE ECU                   | 3750.00       |
|     |                              | <hr/>         |
|     |                              | 13,944.00     |
|     | ADD 0 %                      | <hr/>         |
|     |                              | 0.00          |
|     | TOTAL ( A )                  | <hr/>         |
|     |                              | 13,944.00     |

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

|   |                      |        |
|---|----------------------|--------|
| 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE   | 30.00  |
| 1 | FRONT WINDSCREEN GUM | 40.00  |
| 1 | ERP STICKER          | 10.00  |
| 1 | BATTERY              | 138.00 |
|   |                      | <hr/>  |
|   | TOTAL ( C )          | <hr/>  |
|   |                      | 218.00 |

LABOUR CHARGES

|   |                                        |        |
|---|----------------------------------------|--------|
| 1 | TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM                 | 20.00  |
| 1 | TO REMOVE/REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS | 100.00 |
| 1 | TO REMOVE/REFIT/REFILL AIR CON GAS     | 80.00  |

簡福星摩多工廠  
KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP  
81 DEFU LANE 12  
SINGAPORE 539147  
TEL: 67479560, 68582126, 68584361  
FAX: 67481006, 62818428

VEHICLE NO. : SKT4214M  
ACCIDENT DATE : 01-12-2017 17:50  
THIRD PARTY REF. : SLB3660Y

| <u>QTY</u> | <u>PARTS DESCRIPTION</u>                                                         | <u>AMOUNT (SG\$)</u> |
|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1          | TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD                                                        | 200.00               |
| 1          | TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITTING NEW PARTS | 1100.00              |
| 1          | SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES                                                            | 900.00               |

|                     |           |
|---------------------|-----------|
| TOTAL ( D )         | 2,400.00  |
| TOTAL REPAIR COST : | 16,562.00 |
| G S T % :           | 1,089.34  |
| EXCESS AMOUNT :     | 1,000.00  |
| INVOICE AMOUNT :    | 16,651.34 |